Liste des magasins E.Leclerc participants
OP recyclage Jeans
Du 11 au 22 février 2025

magasin

AGNEAUX DISTRIBUTION Parc de I'Odyssee 50180 AGNEAUX
JUNCADIS GERSDIS 1668 CHEMIN DE PERROT 40800 AIRE SURADOUR
ALLECDIS ROUTE DE LA SUZE 72700 ALLONNES

LA MONTGOLFIERE AVENUE LEONARD DE VINCI 37400 AMBOISE

ADIS 1094 AVENUE D'ANTIBES 45200 AMILLY

Espace 23 - B.P 255

ANCENIS DISTRIBUTION SAINT GEREON

44150 ANCENIS

ANET DISTRIBUTION ZAC du Débucher 28260 ANET
SODANG 43 rue du Bois Belin 64600 ANGLET
THEGADIS 77 AVENUE DEBAYONNE 64600 ANGLET
ANGDIS 31 RUE DE LUNESSE 16021 ANGOULEME

ROUTE DU MANS
SAINT PATERNE

LES PORTES DU BASSIN ARES

ALENCON DISTRIBUTION 72610 ARCONNAY

ARES DISTRIBUTION CC NORD BASSIN 33740 ARES

AVENUE DE BORDEAUX
DISTRIARG RUE DE LA GARE 14370 ARGENCES
ARGENTAN DISTRIBUTION 21-23 rue Pierre Bérégovoy 61200 ARGENTAN

1 ROUTE NATIONALE
ATTINDIS ! ROUTENAT 62170 ATTIN
SOTUNDIS 36 RUE DE LA CROIX BLANCHE 71405 AUTUN CEDEX
SAINT MAIXENT DISTRIBUTION LA PLAINE D'AZIA 79400 AZAY LE BRULE
FLANDREDIS Avenue des Nations Unies 59270 BAILLEUL
CARDIS ZA DU CHATEAU GAILLARD 35470 BAIN-DE-BRETAGNE
BAPDIS 40 RUE DU CANAL 76380 BAPEAUME LES ROUEN
SODICHAR 1 rue des Orvilles 28630 BARJOUVILLE

ROUTE NATIONALE 193
AVENUE SAMPIERO CORSP

ZAC des Maladiéeres
13 rue Gustave Eiffel
CHEMIN BLANC
Route de la Mairie
BELDIS 1, Avenue du Général de Gaulle 90000 BELFORT

CD 13
Lieu Dit "LE BERGER"

BASTIA DISCOUNT 20600 BASTIA

BEAUNE DISTRIBUTION 21200 BEAUNE

DISBEAU 2800 BEAUTOR

BELLAING DISTRIBUTION 59135 BELLAING

BERCADIS La Cavaille 24114 BERGERAC
Route de Bordeaux

ZAC des Baterses

HOLDIS Centre Commercial BEYNOST 1700| BEYNOST
BIARS DISTRIBUTION AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE 46130 BIARS SUR CERE
SAB. ROUTE DE LA PLAGE 40600 BISCARROSSE
BLAYE DISTRIBUTION Route de Bordeaux 33390 BLAYE

CARS
SOBLEDIS 116 avenue de Chateaudun 41000 BLOIS
ARCYCOM 11 Avenue Jean Jaures 78390 BOIS D'ARCY
BOLDIS Centre Commercial I'Ecluse 84507 BOLLENE CEDEX

Route de Saint-Paul B.P 1

Avenue Henri Barbusse

BOURGOIN DISTRIBUTION BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

38300 BOURGOIN-JALLIEU

BOCAGE DISTRIBUTION 13 RUE JONCS 79301 BRESSUIRE
Chemin de la Chuque
PEVILDIS ST HILAIRE PETITVILLE 50500 CARENTAN
CARENTAN
CARHAIX DISTRIBUTION LE GAC Route de Gallac 29270 CARHAIX PLOUGUER
AUZON VENTOUX BOULEVARD ALFRED NAQUET 84200 CARPENTRAS
CASTELDIS 03 Rue Henri IV 47700 CASTELJALOUX
CAUDIS EXPLOITATION Boulevard du 8 Mai 1945 59540 CAUDRY
SODICER 5 avenue d'Alsace 68700 CERNAY

C/C "Les Hauts Vents"

SODICAMB RUE FRANCOIS TRUFFAUT 60230 CHAMBLY
LAONDIS Le Pré Robert 2000 CHAMBRY
SODICHAMP Route Nationale 951 51500 CHAMPFLEURY
SOCADI ZI RUE DE LAPLAINE 2400 CHATEAU THIERRY

Route du Mans
SAINT DENIS LES PONTS

PLACE KERJEAN

DUNOIS DISTRIBUTION 28200 CHATEAUDUN

GUILVEZ 29150 CHATEAULIN

B.P. 41
FOCH DISTRIBUTION 144 avenue de Foch 86100 CHATELLERAULT
ISERE DISTRIBUTION Z.1. Les Gameux 38160 CHATTE
CHAUMONDIS Faubourg du Moulin Neuf 52000 CHAUMONT
SORADIS 50 rue Georges Guynemer 37500 CHINON

ZAC le Blanc Carroi
CIVRIDIS Route de Lozanne 69380 CIVRIEUX D'AZERGUES



CLAMECY DISTRIBUTION

SOCLIDIS

SOCODIS

CONCARNEAU DISTRIBUTION
CONF - DIST

CONTREXEDIS

BOUCHE DISTRIBUTION
CROIXDIS

HYPERDISTRIBUTION
APOLIDIS

DINAN DISTRIBUTION

SODISEL
ENVALDIS
ETAPLEDIS
SODISFAL
FIFAM

SODIFLERS

SUD VENDEE DISTRIBUTION

FREYDIS EXPLOITATION

FROUDIS
SUDALP I
GEDIS

GOLBEY DISTRIBUTION-GOLDIS

GONFREVILDIS

KERBAR

GOURIN DISTRIBUTION
CALANE

GRANVILLE DISTRIBUTION
GUINGAMP DISTRIBUTION

METZDIS
SDH
HOUTAUDIS

CDA SUD OUEST
CHRISLIS

SEUGNE DISTRIBUTION

RISLDIS
SERDIS
FIFERDIS

FERMADIS
SOCOFLEC
SODIROCHE

LSD

TESTEDIS
TREGORDIS
LANDERNEAU DIS

LANDI DISTRIBUTION

LANGON DISTRIBUTION
SOLADI

BLANC MESNIL DISTRIBUTION
COTE DES LEGENDES

LE HOULMEDIS

DIRECT DISTRIBUTION

SDNE

Avenue Saint Exupéry
Z| de la Bagatelle

CENTRE COMMERCIAL CLICHY 2
12 ALLEE DE LA FOSSE MAUSSOIN

111 Route de Neuf Brisach

Route de Quimper - RN 783
Lieu-dit "La Maison Blanche"

Z.1. DU VAL DE L'ORNE

ROUTE DE NEUFCHATEAU
CONTREXEVILLE

8 boulevard de la Marne

Zone Artisanale
CREUTZWALD

74 rue de la Croix Blanche
7 RUE DE CRACOVIE

Route de Vannes L.DIT La Coulébart
B.P 154

Avenue Ernest et Aimée Touyarou
Route de Volvic

ROUTE DE BOULOGNE

2 Rue Louis Rochet

Avenue Francois Mitterrand

93 Rue De La Chaussée
B.P. 339

AVENUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE

4 rue des Genéts
Zac de Betting-Les-St-Avold
B P 157

2 rue du Bois
ROUTE DES FAUVINS
rue du Fort

RUE DU GENERAL LECLERC
B.P 58

Centre régional OCEANE
Parc de I'Estuaire
RN 15 - BP 340

RUE AMIRAL DESFOSSES
ZI KERGARADEC
CS 92857

Route de Quimper

CHAMPS BAS
Route Nationale 681

ROUTE DE VILLEDIEU YQUELON

ROUTE DE CORLAY
BP 10343

Route de Maizieres
A 31 - Sortie Maiziéres les Metz

RUE DE L'EPEULE

Route de Dijon
RN 72

Centre Commercial Méridien
Route de Pau

Lieu Dit La Carte - RN 151

AVENUE MONSEIGNEUR CHAUVIN
BP 149
JONZAC

ROUTE DE PARIS
Route départementale 922
49 route de Saint Calais

Route de Bagnoles
Z| du parc

7 rue Henri Dunant

CCAL La Roche Sud
Route de la tranche sur mer

Avenue Jean Jaurés
1060 avenue de I'Europe
66 rue de Mouéxigné
Route du Leck

Boulevard de la République
B.P. 44
LANDIVISIAU Cédex

MOLEON

13 rue de l'avenir

192 avenue Charles Floquet
Route de Lanarvily

163 RUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE
Route de Dieppe

Route de Bonnétable

Les Fontenelles

ROUTE DE LOUVIERS

BP 118

58500

93390
68000
29900
54800
88140
77120
57150

40100
21000

22104

32800
63530
62630
14700
57290

61106

85202

57804

54390
5000
67118

88192

76700

29850

56110
46500
50400
22203

57280
59190
25300

65429
86800

17504

61300
60520
72406

61600
72200
85000

23300
33260
22400
29800

29403

33210
52200
93150
29260

76770

72016

27110

CLAMECY

CLICHY SOUS BOIS
COLMAR
CONCARNEAU
CONFLANS EN JARNISY
CONTREXEVILLE
COULOMMIERS
CREUTZWALD

DAX
DIJON

DINAN CEDEX

EAUZE

ENVAL
ETAPLES-SUR-MER
FALAISE

FAMECK

FLERS DE L'ORNE CEDEX

FONTENAY LE COMTE

FREYMING MERLEBACH

FROUARD
GAP
GEISPOLSHEIM

GOLBEY

GONFREVILLE L'ORCHER

GOUESNOU

GOURIN

GRAMAT
GRANVILLE
GUINGAMP CEDEX

HAUCONCOURT
HAZEBROUK
HOUTAUD

IBOS CEDEX 9
JARDRES

JONZAC CEDEX

L'AIGLE
LA CHAPELLE EN SERVAL
LA FERTE BERNARD

LA FERTE MACE
LAFLECHE
LA ROCHE SUR YON

LA SOUTERRAINE
LATESTE
LAMBALLE
LANDERNEAU

LANDIVISIAU

LANGON
LANGRES

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE FOLGOET

LE HOULME

LE MANS

LE NEUBOURG



LE PIAN DISTRIBUTION
FOUGERES DISTRIBUTION

BLENAN

HERBIDIS

SODILONNE

SODIL

WINTZEDIS

LOUDELAC

LOUDUNDIS

CENTRE DISTRIBUTEUR LOURDES
LOUVIERS DISTRIBUTION

LUDIS

DISTRAL EXPLOITATION

LUNAMA
SODIMAGG
MAREUILDIS

SOMADIS
MARLYDIS
SOMARDIS
MAZEDIS

SODIMEAUX

SDM

PLAGECO DISTRIBUTION
SODIAM EXPLOITATION

MONTBEDIS

MORLAIX DISTRIBUTION

MUDIS

PARIS DISTRIBUTION

NEOCADIS

TRENTE ORMEAUX DISTRIBUTION
OLODIS

ORLY DISTRIBUTION

ORTHEZ DISTRIBUTION

NANTES NORD DISTRIBUTION

SODIOS EXPLOITATION

LIANOUDIS
PANDIS DISTRIBUTION

SOFIPAR

UNIVERDIS

SOLODIS

PESSAC DISTRIBUTION

PSF DISTRIBUTION POFODIS
PITHIVIERS DISTRIBUTION
SOPLEX

PLEDIS

ARDAN

BRIODIS

PLOUGADIS

ROCADIS
PONT-L'ABBE DISTRIBUTION

SODIMAX

PONTIVY DISTRIBUTION

PROVINDIS
DORIGAL

KERVILLY
ELLEDIS

Lieu dit "Lande Grand"
CD2

Route de Rennes

Domaine du Luc-C.C. Les Ampélides
Route de Bordeaux
LEOGNAN

AVENUE DES CHAUVIERES
87 avenue Francois Mitterrand

RN215-BP 81
CENTRE COMMERCIAL TERRE ROUGE

12 rue Herzog

73, Boulevard de Penthiévre
Rue du Bon Endroit

5 avenue Francois Abadie
Zl des Prés

2 route de Fontenay

ZAC Des Sars
Route D'Acquin

2 RUE BOUTET DE MONVEL
ROUTE DE MANTES
Lieudit "La Haute Borne"

ROUTE DE PARIS
L'ESPERANCE

1 la Belle Fontaine
Route de Saverne

Avenue du Général de Gaulle
Route de Nay
JURANCON

3 rue Georges Claude
Route de Rouen

52 avenue de Bordeaux
ROUTE NATIONALE 1

CENTRE COM. DU PIED DES GOUTTES
MONTBELIARD

Z.A. La Boissiere
KERFRAVAL
MORLAIX

7/21 RUE GAY LUSSAC
MULHOUSE

14 Route de Paris

1273 av. de la Division Leclerc
580 avenue de Paris

Avenue Alexandre Fleming

8 Place Gaston Viens

Route de Bayonne

1 rue de la Conraie

CHEMIN DES HAYETTES
LA CROIX ST SIMEON
OSNY

Boulevard Industriel de la Liane

ZAC 16t 51
Avenue Jean LOLIVE

PARC D'ACTIVITES DU CHAMP BOSSU
Avenue Louis Sallenave

LA CLOUTIERE

110 BIS AVENUE JEAN JAURES

Les Bouchets

Avenue du 11 Novembre

15 rue de Saint Alban

Z.A.C. du Plateau
PLERIN

Route de quimper
Péle Commercial Quai 29
ZAC de Penhoat Salain

Centre Commercial du Carpont
PLOUFRAGAN

ZAC de Ty Ar Menez
B P32

93 ROUTE DE GENCAY
Route de Saint Jean Trolimon

CCAL Vald'Halatte
Avenue d'Auvelais

85 Avenue de la Libération
CS 40016

Avenue de la Voulzie
Rue de Kerlebert

150 RUE DE BREST
QUIMPER

201 rue de Pont Aven

33290
35133

33850

85500

85340

33340

68124
22600
86200
65100
27400
85400

62380

54300
95420
77100

28400
57155
67440
64110

77100
27300
40200
95570

25200

29600

68100

44300
88300
79000
64400
94310
64300
44700

95520

62230
93500

71600
64000
37600
33600
33220
45300
22370

22190

29170

22440

29470

86036
29120

60700

56300

77160
56530

29000
29300

LE PIAN MEDOC
LECOUSSE

LEOGNAN

LES HERBIERS
LES SABLES D'OLONNE

LESPARRE

LOGELBACH-WINTZENHEIM

LOUDEAC
LOUDUN
LOURDES
LOUVIERS
LUCON

LUMBRES

LUNEVILLE
MAGNY EN VEXIN
MAREUIL LES MEAUX

MARGON

MARLY
MARMOUTIER
MAZERES LEZONS

MEAUX
MENNEVAL
MIMIZAN
MOISSELLES

MONTBELIARD

MORLAIX

MULHOUSE

NANTES

NEUFCHATEAU

NIORT
OLORON-SAINTE-MARIE
ORLY

ORTHEZ

ORVAULT

OSNY

OUTREAU
PANTIN

PARAY LE MONIAL
PAU

PERRUSSON
PESSAC

PINEUILH
PITHIVIERS
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE

PLERIN

PLEUVEN

PLOUFRAGAN

PLOUGASTEL DAOULAS

POITIERS CEDEX
PONT L'ABBE

PONT SAINTE MAXENCE

PONTIVY

PROVINS
QUEVEN

QUIMPER
QUIMPERLE



RAON DISTRIBUTION
RENOUEST

SO.DI.LRETZ

SUD LOIRE DISTRIBUTION

RIVE GAUCHE DISTRIBUTION
SODIRIB
ROADIS

SODIROCHE

AUDIS DISROCH
SODIROM
SORODIS
SODISROY

RUMALDIS

AMANDIS

SAINT ASTIER DISTRIBUTION
BRENADIS

CHAMDIS

DENIDIS

DIEDIS LG
SODIBRAG

SODIREM
SODIRENNES T.P.L.M.

SAINT HERBLAIN DISTRIBUTION

SOJUDIS

FECAMP DISTRIBUTION
ALCOBADISTRIBUTION
SAINT LOUP DISTRIBUTION
AVREDIS

SAINT MAGNE DISTRIBUTION
SDA

BELLEVUE DISTRIBUTION
HYPER COSMOS

SODIJOUR

SIPAN

ADOUR DISTRIBUTION
DROMEDIS
BONNEMIE-ILE O DIS
SODILANDES

ELBEUF DISTRIBUTION

POLDIS
SAINT VALERY DISTRIBUTION
SUMATYR

SAMDIS
BOURGES DIS (SAINT DOULCHARD)

FLOURDIS
SODIA AQUITAINE

SADIS
SAMER DISTRIBUTION
SARLAT DISTRIBUTION

ANSOL

SARREDIS

SCAER DISTRIBUTION
SEDAN EXPLOITATION
SEZADIS

SOUILLAC DISTRIBUTION
AQUIPYRDIS

SO.DI.SUR
TEMPLEUVE DISTRIBUTION

40 BIS AVENUE DU XXI BCP
RAON L'ETAPE

Rue Jules Valles

1, rue Ordronneau
Centre Commercial ATOUT SUD
CP 2417

10 ROND POINT DE LA CORBINERIE
ROCADE SUD-PORTE DE REZE N°49

LANN ER VELIN
ZAC de la Grérie
Rue du Fuyant

Route de Limoges
Péruzet

66-68 Avenue du 11 novembre
Route Nationale 19

1 RUE DES CHARDONNES

2 rue Antoine-Laurent de Lavoisier

58 AVENUE DE FOUILLEUSE
B.P. 210

Monts des Bruyeres
Rocade Nord

Avenue de Lattre de Tassigny
Lieu dit "La Ville Neuve"

LA CROIX MAURENCIENNE
Z.1. DE SAINT BRICE

LIEU DIT PRE AUBERT
ZAC Hellieule 2

RUE DES LOYES
ZAla Chaume

Zi Nord rue de L'étang

ZONE D'ACTIVITES ATLANTIS
LE MOULIN NEUF

AVENUE D'ORADOUR SUR GLANE
2010 route du Havre

1 Rue de Séville

RN 7

RUE DE LA BARONNIE

2 chemin de Perrin

route de saint Hilaire

Route de Tours

34 avenue Descartes

Route de Beauregard
Le Point du Jour

103 AVENUE DU GENERAL DE GAULLE

RN 19

234 rue Maurice Menton
QUARTIER SAINT VERANT

Route des Mirouelles

200 BOULEVARD OSCAR NIEMEY

ZI DES GRANDS PRES
ROUTE DE PONT DE LARCHE

Kervent
Rue de Brest

11 avenue du 51 Highland Division

RN 10
SAINT VINCENT DE TYROSSE

Route de Charenton
Route de Vierzon

ZAC du Crozatier
Lieu-dit RD 909

Centre Commercial Grand Tour
Les Places

LA CHAMPAGNE SAINT GEORGES
ROUTE DE ROYAN

23 RUE SIMONE VEIL

AVENUE DE MADRAZES
CS 10203

Route de Phalsbourg
SARRE-UNION

19 rue de Lunéville

Rue du Général de Gaulle
14 avenue Pasteur

Route de Troyes

Avenue de Verdun

Route de Tosse

RUE JEAN-PHILIPPE RAMEAU
B.P. 71

29 RUE DE MARESQUEL

88110
35000

44406

44412

56670
60170
42153

16110

17300
10100
41200
17200

92502

59230

24110
22800
51370

89100
88100
52100
88200
35760

44807

87200
76400
68300
69490
28350
33350
50300
36250
33167

44600

10410

40990
26750
17310
40280

76320

29250
76460
40230

18200
18230

15100

33560

17100
62830
24206

67260

57400
29390

8200
51120
46200
40140

17700
59242

RAON L'ETAPE
RENNES

REZE

REZE LES NANTES

RIANTEC
RIBECOURT DRESLINCOURT
RIORGES

RIVIERES

ROCHEFORT

ROMILLY SUR SEINE
ROMORANTIN LANTHENAY
ROYAN

RUEIL-MALMAISON CEDEX

SAINT AMAND LES EAUX

SAINT ASTIER
SAINT BRANDAN

SAINT BRICE COURCELLES

SAINT DENIS LES SENS

SAINT DIE

SAINT DIZIER

SAINT ETIENNE LES REMIREMONT
SAINT GREGOIRE

SAINT HERBLAIN

SAINT JUNIEN

SAINT LEONARD

SAINT LOUIS

SAINT LOUP

SAINT LUBIN DES JONCHERETS
SAINT MAGNE DE CASTILLON
SAINT MARTIN DES CHAMPS
SAINT MAUR

SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES

SAINT NAZAIRE

SAINT PARRES AUX TERTRES

SAINT PAUL LES DAX
SAINT PAUL LES ROMANS
SAINT PIERRE D'OLERON
SAINT PIERRE DU MONT

SAINT PIERRE LES ELBEUF

SAINT POL DE LEON
SAINT VALERY EN CAUX
SAINT VINCENT DE TYROSSE

SAINT-AMAND MONTROND
SAINT-DOULCHARD

SAINT-GEORGES

SAINTE EULALIE

SAINTES
SAMER
SARLAT LA CANEDA

SARRE-UNION

SARREBOURG
SCAER

SEDAN
SEZANNE
SOUILLAC
SOUSTONS

SURGERES
TEMPLEUVE



SOLORMAG

SDRC DEVELOPPEMENT
THOUARS DISTRIBUTION

SAINT PIERRE DISTRIBUTION

TOURLAVILLE DISTRIBUTION

TRELIDIS

TRIDIS

TULLE DISTRIBUTION

PAYS BASQUE DISTRIBUTION
USSEL DISTRIBUTION
SoLuC

VALDIS

VANDIS
VANNES DISTRIBUTION
VAREDIS

VAUDRY DISTRIBUTION

SOVENDIS

SODIVER
VERDUN DISTRIBUTION

VERMADIS

VILLENEUVE DISTRIBUTION

VIRYDIS

VIDIS
WASSDIS

YVETODIS

Zone du Linkling I
20, route d'Arlon
BP 40255

19, RUE ANDRE GINISTI

Route de Saumur
Sainte Verge

FERRON EST
RN 113

Rue des Métiers
TOURLAVILLE

CENTRE COMMERCIAL LA FEUILLERAIE
216 AVENUE MICHEL GRANDOU
TRELISSAC Cédex

R.N. 181
Trie Chateau

PLACE DU FOIRAL

Route Nationale 10
Lieu-dit ""Souhara™
URRUGNE

ROUTE DE PONTY
12 ter, Grande Rue

ROUTE DE MONTEBOURG
LA VICTOIRE

2 rue Bernard Palissy
ZONE DE PARC LANN NORD
Route du Bréau

ROUTE DE CONDE SUR NOIREAU
VIRE

74 Bis, 76 RUE DE COURTIRAS
ZONE INDUSTRIELLE NORD

RUE DE VERDUN
Place Maurice Genevoix

ZI Saint Marcel
Bld Jean Jaures

Route de Fumel
Lieu-dit "La Justice"

Route de Fleury
Le Moulin de Viry

Route de Vitry en Perthois
58 rue de Hohengoeft

Rue Jean Moulin
BP 18

57100 THIONVILLE

60160 THIVERNY-MONTATAIRE
79100 THOUARS

47400 TONNEINS

50110 TOURLAVILLE

24750 TRELISSAC

60590 TRIE CHATEAU SERIFONTAINE

19000 TULLE

64122 URRUGNE

19200 USSEL
25800 VALDAHON

50700 VALOGNES

54500 VANDOEUVRE LES NANCY

56000 VANNES
77130 VARENNES SUR SEINE

14500 VAUDRY

41100 VENDOME

33123 VERDON SUR MER
55100 VERDUN

27200 VERNON

47300 VILLENEUVE SUR LOT

91170 VIRY-CHATILLON

51300 VITRY LE FRANCOIS
67310 WASSELONNE

76190 YVETOT



